2024/2025
Campeonato Nacional da 12 Divisao Masculina

12 Fase - Zona Norte

~ S

GD André Soares

CB Viana NortAluga

Club 5Basket / Gondomar

Sénior-Masculino
Calendario Provisério

Equipas Participantes

53
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Basquete Barcelos Eticol
¥ - co Povoa sub23

Guifoes S.C.

«Dnsrzr
12 Volta
12 Jornada | 13-10-2024
Ne Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo
379 CB Viana NortAluga Club 5Basket / Gondomar / M. St2 Maria Maior
380 Guifoes S.C. GD André Soares / Pav. Eng? Antdénio Maia (Guifdes)
381 Famalicense AC Angrabasket / Pav. Mun. Famalicdo
382 CD Pévoa Sub23 Basquete Barcelos Eticol / Pav. CD Pdvoa
22 Jornada | 27-10-2024
Ne Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo
383 Club 5Basket / Gondomar Guifées S.C. / Gim. EBS Cerco Porto
384 Basquete Barcelos Eticol CB Viana NortAluga / Esc Sec Barcelos
385 Angrabasket CD Pévoa Sub23 / Mun. Angra Heroismo
386 GD André Soares Famalicense AC / Esc André Soares
32 Jornada | 01-11-2024
Ne Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo
387 Famalicense AC Club 5Basket / Gondomar / Pav. Mun. Famalicao
388 CD Pévoa Sub23 GD André Soares / Pav. CD Pévoa
389 Guifoes S.C. CB Viana NortAluga / Pav. Eng? Anténio Maia (Guifdes)
390 Basquete Barcelos Eticol Angrabasket / Esc Sec Barcelos
42 Jornada | 10-11-2024
Ne Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo
391 Club 5Basket / Gondomar CD Pdvoa Sub23 / Gim. EBS Cerco Porto
392 CB Viana NortAluga Famalicense AC / M. St@ Maria Maior
393 GD André Soares Angrabasket / Esc André Soares
394 Guifoes S.C. Basquete Barcelos Eticol / Pav. Eng? Antdénio Maia (Guifdes)
52 Jornada | 17-11-2024
Ne Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo
395 Angrabasket Club 5Basket / Gondomar / Mun. Angra Heroismo
396 CD Pévoa Sub23 CB Viana NortAluga / Pav. CD Pdvoa
397 Famalicense AC Guifoes S.C. / Pav. Mun. Famalicdo
398 Basquete Barcelos Eticol GD André Soares / Esc Sec Barcelos
62 Jornada | 01-12-2024
N2 Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo
399 Club 5Basket / Gondomar |GD André Soares / Gim. EBS Cerco Porto
400 CB Viana NortAluga Angrabasket / M. St2 Maria Maior
401 Famalicense AC Basquete Barcelos Eticol / Pav. Mun. Famalicdo
402 Guifoes S.C. CD Pévoa Sub23 / Pav. Eng? Antdénio Maia (Guifdes)
72 Jornada | 08-12-2024
N2 Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo
403 Basquete Barcelos Eticol Club 5Basket / Gondomar / Esc Sec Barcelos
404 GD André Soares CB Viana NortAluga / Esc André Soares
405 Angrabasket Guifoes S.C. / Mun. Angra Heroismo



406

82 Jornada | 14-12-2024
Ne Data
407
408
409
410

92 Jornada | 22-12-2024
Ne Data
411
412
413
414

102 Jornada | 05-01-2025
Ne Data
415
416
417
418

112 Jornada | 12-01-2025
N2 Data
419
420
421
422

122 Jornada | 18-01-2025
N2 Data
423
424
425
426

132 Jornada | 26-01-2025
Ne Data
427
428
429
430

142 Jornada | 02-02-2025
Ne Data
431
432
433
434

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

CD Pé6voa Sub23 Famalicense AC

22 Volta
Casa Fora
Club 5Basket / Gondomar CB Viana NortAluga
GD André Soares Guifdes S.C.

Angrabasket
Basquete Barcelos Eticol

Casa

Guifdes S.C.

CB Viana NortAluga
CD Pévoa Sub23
Famalicense AC

Casa

Club 5Basket / Gondomar
GD André Soares

CB Viana NortAluga
Angrabasket

Casa

CD Pé6voa Sub23
Famalicense AC
Angrabasket

Basquete Barcelos Eticol

Casa

Club 5Basket / Gondomar
CB Viana NortAluga
Guifoes S.C.

GD André Soares

Casa

GD André Soares
Angrabasket

Basquete Barcelos Eticol
CD Pévoa Sub23

Casa

Club 5Basket / Gondomar
CB Viana NortAluga
Guifoes S.C.

Famalicense AC

Famalicense AC
CD Pévoa Sub23

Fora

Club 5Basket / Gondomar
Basquete Barcelos Eticol
Angrabasket

GD André Soares

Fora

Famalicense AC

CD Pévoa Sub23
Guifoes S.C.

Basquete Barcelos Eticol

Fora

Club 5Basket / Gondomar
CB Viana NortAluga

GD André Soares

Guifoes S.C.

Fora

Angrabasket

CD Pé6voa Sub23
Famalicense AC
Basquete Barcelos Eticol

Fora

Club 5Basket / Gondomar
CB Viana NortAluga
Famalicense AC

Guifoes S.C.

Fora

Basquete Barcelos Eticol
GD André Soares
Angrabasket

CD Pévoa Sub23
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Pav. CD Pévoa

Recinto Jogo

Gim. EBS Cerco Porto
Esc André Soares
Mun. Angra Heroismo
Esc Sec Barcelos

Recinto Jogo

Pav. Eng? Anténio Maia (Guifdes)
M. St2 Maria Maior

Pav. CD Pévoa

Pav. Mun. Famalicdo

Recinto Jogo

Gim. EBS Cerco Porto
Esc André Soares

M. St2 Maria Maior
Mun. Angra Heroismo

Recinto Jogo

Pav. CD Pdvoa

Pav. Mun. Famalicdo
Mun. Angra Heroismo
Esc Sec Barcelos

Recinto Jogo

Gim. EBS Cerco Porto

M. St2 Maria Maior

Pav. Eng? Anténio Maia (Guifdes)
Esc André Soares

Recinto Jogo

Esc André Soares
Mun. Angra Heroismo
Esc Sec Barcelos
Pav. CD Pdvoa

Recinto Jogo

Gim. EBS Cerco Porto

M. St2 Maria Maior

Pav. Eng? Anténio Maia (Guifdes)
Pav. Mun. Famalicdo



